
Course Type Course Title Total Hours CEUs

FIP 3040 - General & Communications - Orientation / Fire Service Communications 24 2.4
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 1/6/2026 1/13/2026 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3040 - General & Communications - Orientation/Fire Service Communications 

Sat. and Sun. 1/10/2026 1/11/2026 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3040 - General & Communications- Orientation/Fire Service Communications

FIP 3041 - Fireground Ops 1 - Firefighter Health & Safety 24 2.4
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 1/15/2026 1/22/2026 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3041 - Fireground Ops 1 - Firefighter Health & Safety 

Saturday 1/24/2026 1/24/2026 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3041 - Fireground Ops 1- Firefighter Health & Safety
Sunday 1/25/2026 1/25/2026 PCC-A100 8a-4p FIP 3041 - Fireground Ops 1 - Firefighter Health & Safety 

FIP 3042 - Fireground Ops 2 - Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 28 2.8
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 1/27/2026 2/5/2026 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3042 - Fireground Ops 2 - Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 2/7/2026 2/8/2026 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3042 - Fireground Ops 2 - Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 

FIP 3043 - Fireground Ops 3 - Building Construction/ Portable Extinguishers/ Fire Behavior 32 3.2
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 2/10/2026 2/24/2026 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3043 - Fireground Ops 3 - Building Construction/ Portable Extinguishers/ Fire Behavior 
NFPA 1001-2019 Saturday 2/21/2026 2/21/2026 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3043 - Fireground Ops 3 - Building Construction/ Portable Extinguishers/ Fire Behavior 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sunday 2/22/2026 2/22/2026 PCC-A100 8a-6p FIP 3043 - Fireground Ops 3 - Building Construction/ Portable Extinguishers/ Fire Behavior 

FIP 3044 - Fireground Ops 4 - Tools and Forcible Entry/ Loss Control 32 3.2
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 2/26/2026 3/12/2026 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3044 - Fireground Ops 4 - Tools and Forcible Entry/ Loss Control 
NFPA 1001-2019 Saturday 3/7/2026 3/7/2026 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3044 - Fireground Ops 4 - Tools and Forcible Entry/ Loss Control 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sunday 3/8/2026 3/8/2026 PCC-A100 8a-6p FIP 3044 - Fireground Ops 4 - Tools and Forcible Entry/ Loss Control 

FIP 3045 - Fireground Ops 5 - Ladders/Ventilation 36 3.6
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 3/17/2026 4/9/2026 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3045 - Fireground Ops 5 - Ladders/Ventilation
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 3/21/2026 3/22/2026 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3045 - Fireground Ops 5 - Ladders/Ventilation 

FIP 3046 - Fireground Ops 6 - Ropes & Knots/ Search & Rescue 28 2.8
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 4/14/2026 4/23/2026 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3046 - Fireground Ops 6 - Ropes & Knots/ Search & Rescue 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 4/18/2026 4/19/2026 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3046 - Fireground Ops 6 - Ropes & Knots/ Search & Rescue 

FIP 6413 - Mayday / Safety & Survival 24 2.4
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 4/28/2026 5/7/2026 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 6413 - Mayday / Safety & Survival 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 5/2/2026 5/3/2026 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 6413 - Mayday / Safety & Survival 

Total Hours/CEUs 228.0 22.8

 CALENDAR YEAR 2026 - Fire (Academy Courses)
Meeting Times and Locations

January-May

Certification Block Class [01/06/26-01/13/26] 

Certification Block Class  [01/15/26-01/24/26]

Certification Block Class [04/28/26-05/07/26]

Certification Block Class  [01/27/26-02/08/26]

Certification Block Class  [02/10/26-02/24/26]

Certification Block Class [02/26/26-03/12/26]

Certification Block Class [03/17/26-04/09/26]

Certification Block Class [04/14/26-04/23/26]
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